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“Jesus looked up and said to her, ‘Woman, where are they? Has no one condemned you?’ She 
said, ‘No one, Lord.’ And Jesus said, ‘Neither do I condemn you; go, and do not sin again.’” 

~ John 8:10-11~ 

 

Sexuality and Chastity 

Online Resources: 

Ø Catholic Answers: catholic.com 
Ø Chastity (Catholic Answers Chastity Outreach): 

chastity.com 
Ø Chastity Project: chastityproject.com 
Ø Courtship: courtshipnow.com 

 

 

Same Sex Attraction 

Films that promote chastity:  

Ø Blackstone Films: The Third Way 
Ø Desire of the Everlasting Hills: everlastinghills.org 

Books: 

Ø Courage to be Chaste by Fr. Benedict Groeschel 
Ø Homosexuality and the Catholic Church by Fr. John Harvey 
Ø Living the Truth In Love: Pastoral Approaches to Same-Sex 

Attraction by Fr. Paul Check 
Ø Made For Love by Fr. Mike Schmitz 
Ø Same-Sex Attraction: A Parents’ Guide by Fr. John Harvey 
Ø Why I Don’t Call Myself Gay by Daniel C. Mattson 

Online Resource: 

Ø Courage: couragerc.org 

 

 

Sex and Pornography 

Books: 

Ø Delivered: True Stories of Men and Women Who Turned 
from Porn to Purity by Matt Fradd 

Ø Healing the Wounds of Sexual Addiction by Mark Laaser 
Ø The Porn Myth: Exposing the Reality Behind the Fantasy of 

Pornography by Matt Fradd 
Ø Restored: True Stories of Love and Trust After Porn by Matt 

Fradd 
Ø Treating Pornography Addiction by Kevin Skinner   

Mobile Resources: 

Ø Fortify App: App for smart phone that requires 
subscription  

Ø The Victory App: Free download for smart phone 

Online Resources: 

Ø Addo Recovery: addorecovery.com/resources/ 
Ø Covenant Eyes: covenanteyes.com 
Ø Fight the New Drug: fightthenewdrug.org 
Ø Fortify: Joinfortify.com 
Ø Integrity Restored: integrityrestored.com 
Ø K9 Web Protection: 

http://www1.k9webprotection.com  
Ø Purity is Possible: purityispossible.com 
Ø Sexaholics Anonymous: sa.org   
Ø Sexual Addicts Anonymous: saa-recovery.org 
Ø The Porn Effect: theporneffect.com 
Ø The Victory: lifeteen.com/blog/5-reasons -you-

need-the-victory-app/ 

Podcasts: 

 Matt Fradd. “Love People Use Things”. Available on 
iTunes and Stitcher. lovepeopleusethings.fm 

 



The Catechetical Institute grants the original subscriber (parish, local parochial institution, or individual) permission to reproduce this handout. 

 

 2 

 HOPE FOR HEALING AND FREEDOM 
Resource List 

 
 “’The Spirit of the Lord is upon me, because he as anointed me to preach good news to the poor. He has 

sent me to proclaim release to the captives and recovering of sight to the blind, to set at liberty those 
who are oppressed, to proclaim the acceptable year of the Lord.’” 

~ Luke 4:18-19~ 

Abortion Recovery 

Ø Project Rachel: hopeafterabortion.com 
Ø PATH: healingafterabortion.org 
Ø Redeemed Girl: redeemedgirl.org 
Ø Silent No More: silentnomoreawareness.org 

Drugs and Alcohol 

Ø Above the Influence: abovetheinfluence.com 
Ø Alcoholics Anonymous: aa.org 
Ø Al-Anon: al-anon.org 
Ø Alateen: al-anon.org 
Ø All Treatment: alltreatment.org 
Ø American Addiction Centers: 

americanaddictioncenters.org 
Ø Hope Links: hopelinks.net 
Ø Narcotics Anonymous: na.org 

Self-Harm and Eating Disorders 

Ø Cornell University: selfinjury.bctr.cornell.edu 
Ø Help Guide: helpguide.org 
Ø Self-Injury Outreach & Support: sioutreach.org 
Ø To Write Love on Her Arms: twloha.com 
Ø Suicide Prevention: suicidepreventionlifeline.org 

o 1-800-273-8255 

Healing of Identity 

Ø Captivating by John and Stasi Eldredge 
Ø Unbound by Neal Lozano  
Ø Wild At Heart by John Eldredge 

 

Depression and Anxiety 

Ø Anxiety and Depression Association of America: adaa.org 
Ø Catholic Therapists: catholictherapists.com 
Ø Help Guide: helpguide.org 
Ø National Alliance of Mental Illness: name.org 
Ø National Institute of Mental Health: nimh.nih.gov 
Ø Online Catholic Counseling: holyfamilycounsling.org 
Ø Psychiatric Disorders and Mental Health Issues: psychiatric-

disorders.com 

 

 

Media Safety 

Ø Covenant Eyes: covenanteyes.com 
Ø Decent Films: decentfilms.com 
Ø Internet Safety: internetsafety101.org 
Ø PluggedIn: pluggedin.com 

 

 


